

TEQIP-III Sponsored Short-Term Training Programme on





Rajasthan Technical University, Kota Techno India NJR Institute of Technology, Udaipur

Certificate

Ref No. /188/2020

This is to certify that Mr. Lutisht Joshi of Techno India NJR Institute of Technology

has participated in the Short-Term Training Programme

on "<u>Design Thinking for Innovation and Ideation</u>" held from 14/12/2020 to 18/12/2020

at "Techno India NJR Institute of Technology, Udaipur (Raj.)".

Mr. S.S. Godara

Szzodara

Coordinator, RTU Kota

पंकर्ज धीरवाल

Dr. Pankaj Porwal

Coordinator, Techno India NJR

R.S. Vyas

Director, Techno India NJR